LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®

LED Allvalgusti Trio Lighting Zagros valge umar 5,5W 345Im 36° IP65

3000K soe valge
Tootekood 19552

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

D
>

SEEEE Rt
Q

Valgusvoog
Brand
Voimsus
Laatse nurk
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Laius

Korgus
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Kuju
Tookeskkond

Energiaklass

345luumenit
Trio Lighting
5,5W

36°

IP65
85.0mm
85.0mm
54.0mm
valge

metall

Umar

sisse

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®



